least Fifty Thousand Dollars ($50,000.00) One Hundred Thousand 

Dollars ($100,000.00) for death and bodily injury per person, One 

Hundred Thousand Dollars ($100,000.00) Two Hundred Thousand Dollars 

($200,000.00) for death and bodily injury per incident, and Twenty-

five Thousand Dollars ($25,000.00) Fifty Thousand Dollars 

($50,000.00) for property damage; 

2.  Uninsured motorist coverage where not waived pursuant to 

Section 3636 of Title 36 of the Oklahoma Statutes; and 

3.  The coverage requirements of this subsection may be 

satisfied by any of the following: